bus-ubi

603262930
603564392
603564392
603411950
603122377
600047769
604111110
604369686
603577108
578068526
604170387
604348470
602509182
604357513
604363569
603565553
604354233
604221786
604229767
604318435
604356678
603085661
602714051
604346869
604355144
604330221
604348521
604356050
604360157
604349676
604370156
604360668
604374217
603136756
604359398
604358890
604375057
604374212
604362453

LE-name

TRAPEZE SOFTWARE GROUP, INC.
TRIPLE X ESPRESSO, LLC

TRIPLE X ESPRESSO, LLC

VEE COMPANY, LLC

THOMPSON FERGUSON, PLLC
COLUMBIA SURGICAL SPECIALISTS, P.S.

firm-name

TRAPEZE SOFTWARE GROUP, INC.
TRIPLE X ESPRESSO, LLC

TRIPLE X ESPRESSO, LLC
MOMCATIONS

APPLE VALLEY DENTAL AND BRACES
COLUMBIA SURGICAL SPECIALISTS, PS

Phys-addrl

7 W PACIFIC AVE

5226 N DIVISION ST

6 W TURNER AVE

2121 N DIVISION ST
920 N WASHINGTON ST

INNOVATIVE HOME INSPECTION SERVICES LLCINNOVATIVE HOME INSPECTION SERVICES, LL( 1107 E 38TH AVE

SPRAYFISH, INC.

SPRAYFISH, INC.

1023 S 18TH ST

SPOKANE CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION LLI SPOKANE CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION LL( 3807 N EDGERTON RD

THRIFTY SUPPLY COMPANY, INC.
JOHNSON, HEATHER ANNA
PETERSEN, DOUGLAS ARDELL
COMMUNITY ATTRIBUTES INC.
PARADIGM CRISIS SOLUTION INC.
FERRARI MED, INC.

XXXTREME ESPRESSO, LLC
VASILYEV, ILYA A

FOOTE, ANGELA MARIE

RIVER CITY HOSPITALITY, LLC
RIVER CITY GROUP LLC

PACE, ALEXANDRA BROOKE
PORTER FOSTER RORICK LLP
GREENWALT ELECTRIC, LLC
PURE MAINTENANCE OF WASHINGTON LLC
ARNETT CONSULTING GROUP LLC
LUKE, TIANA

TOWNSEND, LON ALLEN

SOMERS, KYLE M

SPEIGHTS, TERESA LYNN
PHILLIPS, JACQUELINE MICHELLE
FRASER, AMY

TREZISE, MARK JORDAN
ROCKSTROM, JEANETTE L

A AND R TOWING AND RECOVERY, LLC
GLENDENNING, DOUG JAMES
TWO NINE GRAND, LLC
DUMOULIN, JOSEPH WAYNE
WORDELL, TAYLOR

DAVIS, DON R

BLACKS WHOLESALE DISTRIBUTING, INC.

PETERSEN TRANSPORTATION
COMMUNITY ATTRIBUTES
PARADIGM CRISIS SOLUTIONS INC
VANESA FERRARI

XXXTREME ESPRESSO, LLC

ILYA VASILYEV

AEZY VIRTUAL ASSISTANT SERVICE
RIVER CITY BREWING

RIVER CITY GROUP LLC
ALEXANDRA PACE UBER

PORTER FOSTER RORICK LLP
GREENWALT ELECTRIC, LLC

PURE MAINTENANCE OF WASHINGTON
ARNETT CONSULTING GROUP LLC
TIANA LUKE

LON TOWNSEND

FORGETMENOTS

REESE @ 16TH OFF PERRY
CASTLE CLEANING

A CONCEPT IN NAILS

TREZISE CREATIV

SPOKANE SOAPS & LOTIONS

A AND R TOWING AND RECOVERY, LLC

401 N HELENA ST

5000 S PALOUSE HWY
1423 W BROADWAY AVE
500 UNION ST

7808 E GUNNING LN

170 S LINCOLN ST

921 E HOUSTON AVE
532 E KIERNAN AVE
3511 W INDIAN TRAIL RD
121 S CEDAR ST

567 SCENIC HTS

311 W GARLAND AVE
601 UNION ST STE 800
191 MINI PINES RD

113 CHERRY ST

7205 N DRUMHELLER ST
4680 RANCH RD

1002 E BROAD AVE

1110 E COZZA DR

1572 E 16TH AVE

511 SLUCILLE CT

5719 N DIVISION ST
1731 W 11TH AVE

3008 W EUCLID AVE
3927 E WELLESLEY AVE

PACIFIC NORTHWEST BUSINESS CONSULTING 912 W LINCOLN PL

MANITO TAP HOUSE
DUMOULIN CONSULTING
LLEDROW MULTI MEDIA
BLOODLINE NUTRITION

3011 S GRAND BLVD
2420 S LINCOLN ST
2103 E GLASS AVE
1942 E MARSHALL AVE

Phys-City

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
MOUNT VERNON
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SEATTLE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
CHENEY
SPOKANE
SEATTLE
YAKIMA
SEATTLE
SPOKANE
DEER PARK
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

Phys-State  Phys-Zip

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

52402
99213
99213
99224
98908
99201
99203
98274
99212
98009
99223
99201
98101
99037
99201
99213
99207
99208
99210
99004
99205
98101

98104
99209
99006
99207
99208
99203
99216
99208
99204
99205
99217
99204
99201
99203
99207
99207



